

Bid Tabulation Report from Carson City Purchasing & Contracts

775-283-7137

<http://www.carson.org/index.aspx?page=998>

Notice to Contractors Bid# 1415-156 West Eighth Street Sewer Replacement Project

Date and Time of Opening: May 7, 2015 @ 1:10 p.m.

Description			Bidder # 1		Bidder # 2		Bidder # 3		
			ARMAC Construction		Peek Brothers Construction		Reno Tahoe Construction		
BONDING Provided, \$, %, or no			5%		5%		5%		
BIDDER acknowledges receipt addendums			1		1		1		
Description	Sched Value	Unit	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	
Base Bid Items - Schedule A									
1	Mobilization, Demobilization and Clean-Up	1	LS	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$7,870.00	\$7,870.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$8,100.00	\$8,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,850.00	\$4,850.00
3	Surveying	1	LS	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,840.00	\$1,840.00
4	Bypass Pumping	1	LS	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$7,450.00	\$7,450.00
5	Remove and Replace Existing Line With 4" SDR35 Sewer Pipe	18	LF	\$52.00	\$936.00	\$100.00	\$1,800.00	\$215.00	\$3,870.00
6	Remove and Replace Existing Line With 6" SDR35 Sewer Pipe	95	LF	\$49.00	\$4,655.00	\$107.00	\$10,165.00	\$116.00	\$11,020.00
7	Remove and Replace Existing Line With 8" SDR35 Sewer Pipe	700	LF	\$64.00	\$44,800.00	\$55.00	\$38,500.00	\$90.00	\$63,000.00
8	4" Sewer Cleanout	2	EA	\$380.00	\$760.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$505.00	\$1,010.00
9	Remove Existing 48" Diameter Manhole	1	EA	\$525.00	\$525.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
10	Remove and Replace Existing 48" Diameter Manhole	2	EA	\$2,900.00	\$5,800.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$10,750.00	\$21,500.00
11	New 48" Diameter Manhole	3	EA	\$1,985.00	\$5,955.00	\$3,800.00	\$11,400.00	\$4,645.00	\$13,935.00
12	Reconnect Existing Sewer Laterals	9	EA	\$456.00	\$4,104.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$695.00	\$6,255.00
13	Concrete Encase Existing Sewer Main	8	CY	\$114.00	\$912.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$198.00	\$1,584.00
14	Replace Existing Water Service Line with 3/4" PE	40	LF	\$37.00	\$1,480.00	\$70.00	\$2,800.00	\$63.00	\$2,520.00
15	Over Excavation of Unsuitable Materials	100	CY	\$38.00	\$3,800.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00
16	Remove Existing AC Pavement	4,708	SF	\$2.50	\$11,770.00	\$0.50	\$2,354.00	\$2.50	\$11,770.00
17	Permanent Pavement Patch (5"AC on 6" Agg Base)	3,243	SF	\$7.00	\$22,701.00	\$7.71	\$25,003.53	\$9.00	\$29,187.00
18	3" Plantmix Pavement Type 2 Agg., NV 64-28 on 6" Aggregate Base	1,465	SF	\$6.60	\$9,669.00	\$6.62	\$9,698.30	\$4.00	\$5,860.00
19	Remove Existing PCC Driveway Apron	100	SF	\$5.76	\$576.00	\$5.00	\$500.00	\$4.00	\$400.00
20	Residential PCC Driveway Apron (6" Conc. On 6" Base)	100	SF	\$17.50	\$1,750.00	\$13.00	\$1,300.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
21	Remove Existing PCC Sidewalk	25	SF	\$5.76	\$144.00	\$5.00	\$125.00	\$4.00	\$100.00
22	Type A PCC Sidewalk (4" Conc. On 4" Agg. Base)	25	SF	\$23.00	\$575.00	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$15.00	\$375.00
23	Total Bid Price (Schedule A)				\$147,012.000		\$159,920.830		\$198,396.000
Total Bid Price written in words? y/n				Y		Y		Y	
Bidder Information provided? y/n				Y		Y		Y	
Sub Contractors listed? y/n or none				5%, 1% & OTHER		5%, 1% & OTHER		5% & 1%	
Bid Document executed? y/n				Y		Y		Y	
END OF DOCUMENT									